
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Canopy/Backplate:

67.5"

27.5"

20.75"

12"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 19lb

FORGED IRON (FORGED IRON)

Sculptural and sophisticated, Alameda's forged iron body flows from its weighted metal base, bending and intertwining into a lightweight,
tapered paper shade. A beautiful juxtaposition of material and form. Available as a floor lamp, table lamp, and portable wall sconce,
Alameda plays with shape and negative space for a chic addition to a reading nook or bedside table.

SHIPPING

26" x 22" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 25lb

Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No
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